Each Day with Torah & the Prophets

Through Moses, God promised blessings: "Iif you fully
-t obey the Lord your God and carefully follow all s
== f;ltl]fﬂhﬂl{ cagmards / g{e you today, the L-:rg your God will set
you high above all the nations on earth.” Bagin each
day with Torah, “teachings”of the Lord. End it with the prophets, so that you may find
the spinitual foundation of your holy [ving.

O Sun., Sep. 27, Tazria ("Pregnant’): Leviticus 12:1-13:58; 2 Kings 4:42-5:19

O Mon., Sep. 28, Metzora ("Leprous™): Leviticus 14:1-15:33; 2 Kings 7:3-20

O Tue., Sep. 28, Acharei Mot ("After Death”): Leviticus 16:1-18:30; Ezekiel 22:1-19
O Wed., Sep. 30, Kedoshim ("Be Holy"): Leviticus 19:1-20:27; Amos 9:7-15

O Thu., Oct 1, Emer ("Say™): Leviicus 21:1-24:23; Ezekiel 44:15-37

O Fri., Oct. 2, Befar (Mount”): Leviticus 25:1-26:2; Sferemiah 32:6-27

O Sat, Oct. 3, BeChukkotai ("Obey"): Levificus 26:3-27-34; Jeremiah 16:9-17:14

O Sun., Oct 4, BeMidbar ("Wildermess™): Numbers 1:1.4:20; Hosea 2:1-22

O Mon., Oct 5, Naso ("Raised”): Numbers 4:21-7:8%; Judges 13:2-25

O Tue., Oct 8, BeHa alotecha ("Led”). Num. 8:1-12:16; Zechariah 2:14-4:7

O Wed., Oct 7, Shelach Lecha ("Let Go™): Numbers 13:1-15:41; Joshua 2:1-24

O Thu., Oct. 8 Kerach ("Acquired”): Numbers 16:1-18:32; T Samuel 171:714-12:22
O Fri., Oct. 8, Chukka (Prescribed”): Numbers 19:1-221; Judges 11:74-12:22

O Sat, Oct. 10, Balak ("Balak, a Moabite king™): Numbers 22:2-25:8; Micah 5:6-6:8

O Sun., Oct 11, Pinchas ("Phinehas”): Numbers 25:10-30:1; 7 Kings 18:46-19:21
O Maon., Oct 12, Matte ("Rod’): Numbers 30:2-32:42; Jeramiah 1:1-2:3

O Tue., Oct 13, Mas "ei ("Departure”): Numbers. 33:1-36:13; Jeremiah 2:4-28

O Wed., Oct 14, Devarim ("Speech’): Deuteronomy 1:1-3:22; fsaiah 1:1-27

O Thu., Oct 15, VaEtchanan (“Show Favor”): Deut. 3:23-7:11; lsaiah 40:1-26

O Fri., Oct. 16, Eikev (" Consequence”): Deuteronomy 7-12-11:25; Isaiah 49:14-51:3
O Sat, Oct. 17, Re'eh ("See”). Deuteronomy 11:26-16:17; lsaiah 54:11-55:5

O Sun., Oct 18, Shaftim ("Judge”y: Numbers 16:18-21:9; Isaiah 51:12.52:12

O Maon_, Oct 19, Ki Tetzei ("Go out’): Numbers 21:10-25:19; Isaiah 54:1-10

O Tue., Oct 20, Ki Tave ("Come in"): Numbers. 26:1-29:8; [saiah 60:1-27

O Wed., Oct 21, Nitzavim {"Follow carefully™): Deut. 22:9-30:20; lsaiah 61:70-63:9
O Thu., Oct 22, Va¥eifech ("Walked fro”); Deuteronomy 31:1-30; Isaiah 55:6:56:8
O Fri., Oct. 23, Ha azinu ("Listen”): Deuteronomy 31:1-52; 2 Samuel 22:1-51

O Sat., Oct. 24, Vedot HaBerachah ("Blessings’)y: Deut. 33:1-34:12; Joshua 1:1-78
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